
DEPARTMENT OF EARLY EDUCATION AND CARE 

Early Education and Care Program/System FY 2024 Closure Schedule 

July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Program/System Legal Name: Child Development and Education, Inc. Vendor Code: 6000177774 
 

Program Site (indicate program name and address if schedules are site specific): 
 

 

 

Please list the specific dates (month/day/year), including the day of the week and holiday names (if 

applicable), for each day your Program/System intends to be closed in Fiscal Year 2024. 

PAID CLOSURES 
 

 
# 

 
Month/Day/Year 

 
Day of the Week 

 

Holiday Name, if 

applicable 

 

State if Open or 

Closed 

1 07/04/23 Tuesday  Independence 

Day 

Closed 

2 09/04/23 Monday Labor Day Closed 

3 10/09/23 Monday Columbus Day Closed 

4 11/23/23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Closed 

5 11/24/23 Friday Day after 

Thanksgiving 

Closed 

6 12/25/23 Monday Christmas Day Closed 

7 12/26/23 Tuesday Day After 

Christmas 

Closed 

8 01/01/24 Monday New Year’s Day Closed 

9 
01/15/24 Monday Martin Luther King 

Day 

Closed 

10 02/19/24 Monday Presidents' Day Closed 

11 04/15/24 Monday Patriots' Day Closed 

12 05/27/24 Monday Memorial Day Closed 

13 06/19/24 Wednesday Juneteenth Day Closed 

PD1 09/15/23 Friday Professional 

Development 
PD 

PD2 11/03/23 Friday Professional 

Development 
PD 

PD3 03/08/24 Friday Professional 

Development 
PD 

PD4 04/12/24 Friday Professional 

Development 
PD 

PD5 06/07/24 Friday Professional 

Development 
PD 



 

VOUCHER 

UNPAID CLOSURES 

 

 
# 

 
Month/Day/Year 

 
Day of the Week 

 

Holiday Name, if 

applicable 

 

Reason for 

Closure 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

 

 
FY 2024 Calendar Days by Month 

July                  21 
August             23 

September        21 

October 22 

November 22 
December        21 

January 23 
February 21 

March 21 

April 22 

May 23 
June 20 

TOTAL: 260 Service Days 

 

TO BE COMPLETED BY CCRR: 

 

Number of FY2024 Open Days:  . 

Number of FY2024 Program Closures:   . 

Total Number of FY2024 Reimbursable Service Days:  . 

Note whether any dates submitted by the Program/System were not approved by EEC/CCRR as paid closures: 

_____________________________________________________________________________



 


